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NAME OF THE STUDENT

32 responses

Sobia khan

Sreelekha Mirjapur

Ayesha fatima

Sahaja

Kolipaka Saynikanjani

R ARJUN SINGH

Akshay

Neha Rafeeq

Mohammed Adil

Priyanka Penukula

Devakoti Nikitha

Vinayaka Shukla Bhavani

Alladi Keerthana

Sirisha Bonam

Shaik Sohail Ahmed

Mohammad ali

Mohd Sohail

Lakam Ram anusha

Ajaysuraj Rachuri

CHARLA SHIRISHA

Snehika
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Maredupaka Bhavana

Ruhi fatima khatoon

Boga manasa

Shirisha Vaggu

Sadia fatima

Syed Awaisuddin

Mohammed llyas

Mariam Ahmed kabeer

C.Navya sri

MUTHE MOUNA SREE

Mamatha Nacharam
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ROLL NO.

32 responses

18EF1T0028

18EF1T0016

18EF1T0004

18EF1T0010

18EF1T0015

18EF1T0026

18EF1T0008

18EF1T0024

T18EFIT0022

13EF1T0022

22EF1S0304

18EF1T0029

18EF1T0030

18EF1R0009

T8EF1R0050

22ef1s00311

T8EF1R0039

18EF1R0029

13EF1T0025

18EF1R0013

18EF1T0018
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13EF1T0013

T7EFT1R0051

17EF1R0007

T6EFTR0061

17EF1R0052

T6EF1R0059

12EF1T0014

T6EF1R0035

16EF1R0012

13EF1T0019

17EF1R0041
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EMAIL ID

31 responses

drsobiakhan20@gmail.com

Mirjapursreelekha@gmail.com

zamfatimaO@gmail.com

sahajasaahi124@gmail.com

saynikaO6@gmail.com

arjunrajput0999@gmail.com

akshaykumar.dasari1l13@gmail.com

neharafeeq29@gmail.com

adil40677@gmail.com

priyapenukula@gmail.com

devakotinikitha09@gmail.com

vinayakashukla9830@gmail.com

alladikeerthana5678@gmail.com

sirishabonam?2027@gmail.com

shaiksohailahmed2001@gmail.com

mohammadalibhatt111@gmail.com

mohdtaj261@gmail.com

lakamramanusha@gmail.com

ajaysuraj.rachuri@gmail.com

snehikal5@gmail.com

maredupakabhavana@gmail.com
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ruhikhan1199@gmail.com

bogamanasa543@gmail.com

voggushirisha@gmail.com

Sadiafatima414@gmail.com

syedawaisuddin9898@gmail.com

Mohdilyas0014@gmail.com

mariamkabeer11@gmail.com

navyasrichamanthi@gmail.com

Mounasree3105@gmail.com

mamathanaacharam@gmail.com
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CONTACT NO.

29 responses

9618228413

8341816666

9494725610

6302316208

6304271705

9391109432

7675911764

6302737254

7995150541

+1 6476863509

9182195482

8688938588

9395380466

7995591543

9490778159

9662409440

9394788689

7702150609

7386095211

9440566540

9121329865
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9515010986
9032716232
7702032160
960341042
9581540099
9381313532
+44743637700
9505818347

GENDER |0 copy

30 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Prefer not to say

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

32 responses

@® 4-85t0100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 —Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zRANGpNEIZ20qgiRMJzX_P4QWJR11dBgxOKyWtD-5Xw/viewanalytics 9/19
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

32 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

32 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ - Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

32 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zRANGpNEIZ20qgiRMJzX_P4QWJR11dBgxOKyWtD-5Xw/viewanalytics 10/19
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers ID Copy

32 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I8 copy

32 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

32 responses

@ 4 — Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zRANGpNEIZ20qgiRMJzX_P4QWJR11dBgxOKyWtD-5Xw/viewanalytics 11/19
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

32 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not atall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I8 Copy

32 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

32 responses

@® 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

N
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to ID Copy
you.

32 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-1don’'t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

32 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

32 responses

@® 4 —Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zRANGpNEIZ20qgiRMJzX_P4QWJR11dBgxOKyWtD-5Xw/viewanalytics 13/19
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to ID Copy
overcome them.

32 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |0 copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

32 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

32 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@® 0-—Notatall

N
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

32 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

32 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

@ 4 —Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

32 responses

N
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is ID Copy
very good.

32 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zRANGpNEIZ20qgiRMJzX_P4QWJR11dBgxOKyWtD-5Xw/viewanalytics 16/19
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

32 responses

Nothing

Good

Need to learn prctl skills
Everthing is good

No suggestions needed

Everything is good and the institution can improve in more practical way of teaching if possible
to some extent

Please try to teach students some practical and technical skills.

Already good

Providing more advanced and updated study materials and implementing interactive teaching
methods

No
Nil

NA

NA

Everything is up to the best.

Improve notes, increase books in library.
N/A

Nothing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zRANGpNEIZ20qgiRMJzX_P4QWJR11dBgxOKyWtD-5Xw/viewanalytics 17/19
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More classes of learnings through ICT tools for better understanding and conceptual
learnings.

Just try to give suggestions about future to the students

Quality time for learning

More visual presentations and daily life examples will help students understand in a better
way.

More activities and events may improve the overall experience of the college.

More exposure to practical experience

Encourage interactive learning.
Provide regular feedback.

Utilize technology effectively.
Foster a supportive environment.
Promote lifelong learning.

Excellent

Well trained staff.

Try to provide practical knowledge on the topics
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31 responses

Publish analytics
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

31 responses

Sobia khan

Ayesha fatima

Kolipaka Saynikanjani

R ARJUN SINGH

Neha Rafeeq

Ponemoni Divyani

Taduka Taruni

V baby Sheetal

Devakoti Nikitha

Vinayaka Shukla Bhavani

ARSHIYA JAHAN

Mohammed junaid javed

Sahaja

Bandari Vamshipriya

S .varsha reddy

Bolli Preethi

Sirisha Bonam

Shaik Sohail Ahmed

Battula sumanth

GADDAM. SAI BHARATH

Harika Devi Dommeti
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CHARLA SHIRISHA

Snehika

Bade varshitha

Boga manasa

Bhimasani Pratyusha

Sabavat Kathyayani

Shivacharan pinji

Parmishetty Harshini

Gadibai Madhavi

Mamatha Nacharam
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5/18/24, 10:44 AM

ROLL NO.

31 responses

18EF1T0028

18EF1T0004

18EF1T0015

18EF1T0026

18EF1T0024

19EF1T0017

T9EF1T0026

19EF1T0027

22EF1S0304

18EF1T0029

T9EF1T0003

19EF1T0014

18EFIT0010

T9EF1T0005

T9EFT1R0O051

T9EFTRO01T1

T8EF1R0009

T18EF1R0050

TAEFITOO06

T9EF1R0022

11
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T18EF1R0013

18EF1T0018

T6EF1R0008

17EFT1RO007

16EFTR0009

52

T6EF1R0046

T9EF1R0042

16EF1R0054

T7EFT1R0041
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EMAIL ID

29 responses

drsobiakhan20@gmail.com

zamfatimaO@gmail.com

saynikaO6@gmail.com

arjunrajput0999@gmail.com

neharafeeq29@gmail.com

ddivyani438@gmail.com

tarunitaduka2001@gmail.com

sheetalvalaas@gmail.com

devakotinikitha09@gmail.com

vinayakashukla9830@gmail.com

junaidajT4@gmail.com

sahajasaahi124@gmail.com

bandarivamshipriya852001@gmail.com

varshareddy8897@gmail.com

preethiyadav0023@gmail.com

sirishabonam?2027@gmail.com

shaiksohailahmed2001@gmail.com

dr.battulasumanth@gmail.com

Gaddamsaibharath@gmail.com

Harikasatyanarayana1996@gmail.com

snehikalally@gmail.com
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bvarshitha999@gmail.com

bogamanasa543@gmail.com

pratyushabhimasaniO3@gmail.com

kachinaik98.7@gmail.com

pinjishivacharan1996@gmail.com

parmishettyharshini2001@gmail.com

madhavireddymady@gmail.com

mamathanaacharam@gmail.com
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CONTACT NO.

28 responses

9618228413

9494725610

6304271705

9391109432

6302737254

6281784771

9542286231

7569280747

9182195482

8688938588

8247321259

6302316208

7702304260

7396360013

7337535634

7995591543

9490778159

9908508344

9642173929

7386095211

9603842364
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9515010986
9705637475
9347711429
8501808717
9951881482
9347356298
95058181347

GENDER |0 copy

29 responses

@ Male
@® Female
@ Prefer not to say

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

31 responses

@® 4-85t0 100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

31 responses

31 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ - Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

31 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good

38.7%
@ 2-Good
® 1-Fair
@ 0- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers ID Copy

31 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I8 copy

31 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

31 responses

@® 4 — Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1W9HgoaobnubYNNODZHSPLEKUoaMpCO0ke9Spoxigm2-Y/viewanalytics 11/19
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

31 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not atall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

31 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

31 responses

@® 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually

® 1 —Rarely
@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1W9HgoaobnubYNNODZHSPLEKUoaMpCO0ke9Spoxigm2-Y/viewanalytics

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to ID Copy
you.

31 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-1don’'t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

31 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

31 responses

@® 4 —Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to ID Copy
overcome them.

31 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |0 copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

31 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

19.4

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

31 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
48.4% @ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

‘ @® 0-—Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1W9HgoaobnubYNNODZHSPLEKUoaMpCO0ke9Spoxigm2-Y/viewanalytics 14/19
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

31 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

31 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

31 responses

@ 4 —Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

N
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is ID Copy
very good.

31 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1W9HgoaobnubYNNODZHSPLEKUoaMpCO0ke9Spoxigm2-Y/viewanalytics 16/19
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

31 responses

Good

Nothing

NA

Nothing

No suggestions needed
Everything is Good

Nill

Had a good learning experience
It's already good

No

It was excellent,no suggestions

Better methods are already adopted by the institution

Good

More lab work is needed

Excellent

Better interaction with students

Career guidance from early years

Educate students about career opportunities
Good no comments

It was an amazing learning experience because of our great faculty and their teaching skills /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1W9HgoaobnubYNNODZHSPLEKUoaMpCO0ke9Spoxigm2-Y/viewanalytics

17119
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As a student I'm gained many things from the college evry one are friendly and as a teacher
they were encouraging and motivating I'm glad to have this college in my life
Special thanks to my facility and appreciate for there efforts.

Encouraging active learning

Nothing much
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

29 responses

Publish analytics
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

29 responses

Ayesha fatima

Kolipaka Saynikanjani

Neha Rafeeq

Sobia khan

Taduka Taruni

P.Bhanu Prakash

Devakoti Nikitha

Vinayaka Shukla Bhavani

ARSHIYA JAHAN

Mohammed junaid javed

Sahaja

SAFWA NAZISH

Bhavyashree

Arun

Bolli Preethi

Sirisha Bonam

Summaya fatima

Shaik Sohail Ahmed

A.Nandini

DESAM GREESHMA REDDY

M A WASAY

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y2j-VUIgp7bHcRNpQ3D5UY20bTiDOHF7GLTE4zApXs4/viewanalytics 2/19
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CHARLA SHIRISHA

Snehika

R vishnu madhav rao

Boga manasa

Parmishetty Harshini

p. Haripriya

Sheelam Sunathi

Mamatha Nacharam

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y2j-VUIgp7bHcRNpQ3D5UY20bTiDOHF7GLTE4zApXs4/viewanalytics 3/19
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ROLL NO.

29 responses

18EF1T0004

18EFT0015

18EF1T0024

18EF1T0028

T9EF1T0026

20EF1T0021

22EF1S0304

18EF1T0029

T9EF1T0003

19EF1T0014

18EFIT0010

20EF1T0024

20EFITO017

20EF1T0008

T9EFTRO011

18EF1R0009

20EF1T0029

T18EF1R0050

20EF1T0003

20EF1T0009

20EF1T0012

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y2j-VUIgp7bHcRNpQ3D5UY20bTiDOHF7GLTE4zApXs4/viewanalytics
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T18EF1R0013

18EF1T0018

17Ef1R0047

17EFT1RO007

T9EF1R0042

20EF1R0041

15EF1T0023

17EF17EF1R0041

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y2j-VUIgp7bHcRNpQ3D5UY20bTiDOHF7GLTE4zApXs4/viewanalytics 5/19
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EMAIL ID

27 responses

zamfatimaO@gmail.com

saynikaO6@gmail.com

neharafeeq29@gmail.com

drsobiakhan20@gmail.com

tarunitaduka2001@gmail.com

bhanurathod55@gmail.com

devakotinikitha09@gmail.com

vinayakashukla9830@gmail.com

Junaidaj14@gmail.com

sahajasaahi124@gmail.com

safwanazish771@gmail.com

neelapubhavyashree19@gmail.com

arunchennuri2802@gmail.com

preethiyadav0023@gmail.com

sirishabonam?2027@gmail.com

Drsummaiya6371@gmail.com

shaiksohailahmed2001@gmail.com

Nandiniasam6068@gmail.com

Greeshmadesam3@gmail.com

m.a.wasey460@gmail.com

snehikalally@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y2j-VUIgp7bHcRNpQ3D5UY20bTiDOHF7GLTE4zApXs4/viewanalytics 6/19
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vishnuy72@gmail.com

bogamanasa543@gmail.com

parmishettyharshini2001@gmail.com

Palanchaharipriya@gmail.com

sheelamsumathi1997@gmail.com

mamathanaacharam@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y2j-VUIgp7bHcRNpQ3D5UY20bTiDOHF7GLTE4zApXs4/viewanalytics 719
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CONTACT NO.

27 responses

9494725610

6304271705

6302737254

9618228413

9542286231

8886902504

9182195482

8688938588

8247321259

6302316208

7659034484

9393899455

7032287657

7337535634

7995591543

9059120098

9490778159

7670906068

7386217750

9052062291

7386095211

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21
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8297979685
9515010986
9951881482
8187807501
9160272416
9505818347

GENDER |0 copy

27 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Prefer not to say

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

29 responses

@® 4-85t0100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 —Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y2j-VUIgp7bHcRNpQ3D5UY20bTiDOHF7GLTE4zApXs4/viewanalytics 9/19
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

29 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

29 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ - Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

29 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y2j-VUIgp7bHcRNpQ3D5UY20bTiDOHF7GLTE4zApXs4/viewanalytics 10/19
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers ID Copy

29 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I8 copy

29 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

29 responses

@® 4 — Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y2j-VUIgp7bHcRNpQ3D5UY20bTiDOHF7GLTE4zApXs4/viewanalytics 11/19
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

29 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

@ 1 - Marginally
‘ @ 0- Not atall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

29 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
/ ® 1 —Rarely
| @ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y2j-VUIgp7bHcRNpQ3D5UY20bTiDOHF7GLTE4zApXs4/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to ID Copy
you.

29 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-1don’'t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

29 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

@® 4 —Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably

@ 2 - Partially
A @ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

29 responses

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y2j-VUIgp7bHcRNpQ3D5UY20bTiDOHF7GLTE4zApXs4/viewanalytics 13/19
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to ID Copy
overcome them.

29 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |0 copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

29 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@® 0-—Notatall

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y2j-VUIgp7bHcRNpQ3D5UY20bTiDOHF7GLTE4zApXs4/viewanalytics 14/19
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

| 4

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

29 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

29 responses

@ 4 —Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y2j-VUIgp7bHcRNpQ3D5UY20bTiDOHF7GLTE4zApXs4/viewanalytics 15/19
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is ID Copy
very good.

29 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree
@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y2j-VUIgp7bHcRNpQ3D5UY20bTiDOHF7GLTE4zApXs4/viewanalytics 16/19
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

29 responses

Good

Nothing

No

No suggestions needed
Everything is good

Nil

Good experience

No suggestions.

Already the measures taken by the institutions are satisfactory and helpful for learning .

Overall good
It's satisfactory
Very good

NA

Satisfied

NA

Improvement in teaching

Should be able to teach strategies in addition to the content
Should promote interactive example learning

Educate students about career opportunities /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y2j-VUIgp7bHcRNpQ3D5UY20bTiDOHF7GLTE4zApXs4/viewanalytics 17/19
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Encouraging active learning

Teaching should improve

Nothing
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

65 responses

Publish analytics
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

65 responses

Gantinapalli.Harika

Ayesha fatima

Kolipaka Saynikanjani

Neha Rafeeq

Sobia khan

LAKAVATH ANJALI

NENAVATH VIJETHA

Taduka Taruni

NARSINGA SATHISH KUMAR

Mallareddy Ankitha

Devakoti Nikitha

Deepika

P sweety

Suresh

EDIGI PRANEETHGOUD

Vinayaka Shukla Bhavani

ARSHIYA JAHAN

Boini keerthi

Sarvigari prashanthi

Mohammed junaid javed

SAMANETI HAINDAVI

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ApmfBEg813Bzti-k VigNSNMER63d69H86HMC8CidPNQ/viewanalytics 2/24
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GOLLA KEERTHANA

P ramya

B SRIDHAR REDDY

Alladi Keerthana

Sahaja

M.akshita

Safwa nazish

M.Vandana

D Pallavi

BAINDLA SATYAPRASANNA

Ledo Thankachan

Bolli Preethi

Koojitha maringanti

Mounika

Tejaswini Goud

Mohan varma

Erra swetha

Sirisha Bonam

Summaya fatima

A.Nandini

GORATI TEJASWINI

Shaik Sohail Ahmed

DESAM GREESHMA REDDY

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ApmfBEg813Bzti-k VigNSNMER63d69H86HMC8CidPNQ/viewanalytics 3/24
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M.Himabindu

B.Sravani

Ayesha

Anaum daragshan

Afifa nazneen

Syeda Ayesha Siddiqua

B. Deekshitha

CHARLA SHIRISHA

Snehika

SAI SHAKTI RAO LENDALE

Chowdary Srija

Shiba anjum

Mohammed sadik

A CHANDANA

A. Nandini Reddy

Chilumula Linith Roy

SYEDA SAADIYA

Komathi Subramaniam

Chittampally Pranatbhi

Parmishetty Harshini

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ApmfBEg813Bzti-k VigNSNMER63d69H86HMC8CidPNQ/viewanalytics 4/24
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ROLL NO.

65 responses

T8EF1R0021

18EF1T0004

18EF1T0015

18EF1T 0024

18EF1T0028

19EF1T0012

21EF1T0018

19EF1T0026

21EF1T0017

21EF1R0034

22EF1S0304

21EFTR0059

21EF1R0051

16EF1TO022

21EF1R0019

18EF1T0029

T9EF1T0003

21EFTR0009

21EF 1R0057

19EF1T0014

21EFTR0056

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ApmfBEg813Bzti-k VigNSNMER63d69H86HMC8CidPNQ/viewanalytics 5/24
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21EFTR0021

21EFTR0050

21EFTR0007

18EF1T0030

T18EFITO010

21EF1R0032

20EF1T0024

21EFTR0033

21EFTR0018

21EF1R0004

16EF1T0015

T9EFT1RO011

21EFTR0038

21EF1R0014

21EFTR0058

21EF1R0026

21EFTR0020

T8EF1R0009

20EF1T0029

20EF1T0003

21EF1T0007

T8EF1R0050

20EF1T0009

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22
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21EFTR0039

T8EF1R0006

21EFTR0003

21EF1T0001

21EFTR0001

21EFTR0060

21EFTR0005

18EF1R0013

18EF1T0018

161TEF00016

21EFTR0017

22EF1S0110

22EF1S0314

T8EF1R0001

T18EF1R0005

21EF5T0008

22EF5T0007

T6EF1TO013

T18EF1R0015

T9EF1R0042

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22
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EMAIL ID

64 responses

harikahoney568@gmail.com

zamfatimaO@gmail.com

saynikaO6@gmail.com

neharafeeq29@gmail.com

drsobiakhan20@gmail.com

lakavathanjali981@gmail.com

nikhilnavatha@gmail.com

tarunitaduka2001@gmail.com

narsingasathishkumar@gmail.com

ankithamallareddy@gmail.com

devakotinikitha09@gmail.com

srishaladeepika@gmail.com

Sweetypanala@gmail.com

suresh30thapril@gmail.com

praneethgoud08888@gmail.com

vinayakashukla9830@gmail.com

boinikeerthiyadav@gmail.com

Sarvigariprashanthireddy1@gmail.com

Junaidaj14@gmail.com

haindavi98@gmail.com

gollakeethana593@gmail.com

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22
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Pathepuramramya@gmail.com

Sridharreddybeluri@gmail.com

alladikeerthana5678@gmail.com

sahajasaahi124@gmail.com

akshitamudiraj2003@gmail.com

safwanazish771@gmail.com

vandhanareddy288@gmail.com

pallavimuralidhar2168@gmail.com

ratnamraja71483@gmail.com

ledo.thankachan@gmail.com

preethiyadav0023@gmail.com

Koojitha.kookoo78@gmail.com

mchepuri7@gmail.com

vgoud155@gmail.com

varmamohan783@gmail.com

erraswethaswetha@gmail.com

sirishabonam?2027@gmail.com

Drsummaiya6371@gmail.com

Nandiniasam6068@gmail.com

Tejaswinigorati16@gmail.com

shaiksohailahmed2001@gmail.com

Greeshmadesam3@gmail.com

hb5449494@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ApmfBEg813Bzti-k VigNSNMER63d69H86HMC8CidPNQ/viewanalytics 9/24
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sravanigoud2000@gmail.com

ayshasid57@gmail.com

anaumdaragshan@gmail.com

Afifanazneen28@gmail.com

sdayeshasid37@gmail.com

deekshithabasthepur@gmail.com

cherlashirisha928@gmail.com

snehikalally@gmail.com

lendale.shakti@gmail.com

srijareddy8620@gmail.com

shibaanjum014@gmail.com

mohdsadik110111@gmail.com

chandanaerra52@gmail.com

nandinireddypalvatla@gmail.com

clinithroy1@gmail.com

syedalsadia@gmail.com

manikandankomathi2022@gmail.com

pranathich7@gmail.com

parmishettyharshini2001@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ApmfBEg813Bzti-k VigNSNMER63d69H86HMC8CidPNQ/viewanalytics 10/24



5/18/24, 10:53 AM

CONTACT NO.

64 responses

6302841869

9494725610

6304271705

6302737254

9618228413

9014068773

8977307238

9542286231

9502894185

9959058826

9182195482

9542982316

9849226884

9573696034

7780394407

8688938588

7893303591

7842419474

8247321259

7386271096

6300984527

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22
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6304535471

9014875980

9395380466

6302316208

9398252076

7659034484

7981705425

9390420905

7013154086

9652790547

7337535634

9347913846

8187827187

7675075379

7995243769

7032866854

7995591543

9059120098

7670906068

8121733597

9490778159

7386217750

9063291018
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8897156214

7416637384

7997201611

8125704358

7416716403

9948311659

9182048935

7386095211

955318761

9391595409

7702824613

9121302632

9398211372

6304181584

8686699741

7842339057

8807267284

7993744675

9951881482
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GENDER |0 copy

62 responses

@ Male
@® Female
@ Prefer not to say

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

65 responses

® 4-85t0100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30t0 54%
@ 0 Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

65 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

N
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

65 responses

@ 4 - Always effective
@ 3 - Sometimes effective
@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ - Generally ineffective
‘ Z @ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

65 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good
36.9% ® 1-Fair
—— @ 0- Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers |_|:| Copy

65 responses

® 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

N
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

65 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

65 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

65 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not atall

N
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

@ 4 - Strongly agree
18.5% @ 3 -Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
A @ 1 - Disagree
38.5% . — @ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

@ 4 —Every time
@ 3 - Usually
38.5% @ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely
] @ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you.

65 responses

65 responses

65 responses

@® 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - |1 don't have a mentor

N
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and ID Copy
applications.

65 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I8 Copy
providing right level of challenges.

65 responses

@® 4 —Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 —Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |_D Copy
overcome them.

65 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

N
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, ID Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

65 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

65 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
16.9% @ 3 - Moderate
n 0

@ 2 - Some what
33.8% / ® 1 - Verylittle
| ® 0-Notatal

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

65 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

N
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life ID Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

65 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
® 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I8 copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

65 responses

@ 4 —Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

65 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 —Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

N
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

65 responses

Good

Nothing

NA

Nil

Good

Learning experience in my institute was excellent
No suggestions needed

Everything is Good

NONE

Utilize the latest technologies,
Prioritize the student & teacher relationship, ask for feedback etc..

Lessons were taught with practical examples

*Encourage teamwork and group activities
«Appreciating the different learning styles of your students

**Personalized Learning**: Implement strategies to cater to individual learning styles and pace,
such as differentiated instruction, adaptive learning software, and personalized feedback.

No

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well
Can be better

No suggestions

Should improve in lab skills

The teaching should be two way interaction /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ApmfBEg813Bzti-k VigNSNMER63d69H86HMC8CidPNQ/viewanalytics 21/24
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| am well satisfied with the methods and steps taken for better understanding and teaching
going on in the institution

To identify the students weakness

Use of technology in class room and encourage students

All good skills

Teaching in chill way may help student to focus

Explain it twice to understand

We would appreciate if their would be any useful field trips for us.

Improve multimedia

First - Try to remove any and all preconceived notions towards students that you have based
on the way they dress.

Second - try to be as impartial as you can.

Third - Hire more faculty like Dr Humeria or Dr Ramana Chari who had knowledge in their
respective department and who were able to help student.

Provide training sessions, internships, jobs

Our teachers are well trained and experienced no suggestions thankyou

Teachers should be more interactive with students

Satisfied

Improvement in teaching

Be enthusiastic

Lab experiments should be done
PPT presentation
Usage of high Technology

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ApmfBEg813Bzti-k VigNSNMER63d69H86HMC8CidPNQ/viewanalytics 22/24
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Communication skills way of teaching and explanation
Fluency in english is very poor and randomly speaks in different language

Would like visits labs and gain real experience and learn from it encourage having physical
knowledge more than physical.

Modern methods of technology like projector, multimedia, etc need to be installed. Lab
equipments can be renewed. Practical learning can be enhanced by organising site visits. All
the teaching staff needs to be fair in the grading of internal examinations.

Need to implement software development skills, visualization, statistics programming basics
Everything is good

College is tooo good & everything is fine %>

Learning experience was awesome

Focusing each and every student rather than few.

The overall learning experience at the Institute is excellent. To further enhance this experience,
it would be beneficial for students to receive more information about real-time opportunities
such as internships or specialized courses, before graduation. This would better prepare them
for the challenges and expectations of the professional world.

Integrating this information into the curriculum or through dedicated career services can equip
students with the necessary insights and skills, ensuring a smoother transition from academic
life to their professional careers.

Overall very good college and supporting faculty

Teachers should help the students in project preparation and don't give any special treatment
to their favourite student.

Encouraging active learning

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

128 responses
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

128 responses

GORATI TEJASWINI

Ayesha fatima

Kolipaka Saynikanjani

Neha Rafeeq

Sobia khan

Srikanth B

LAKAVATH ANJALI

Sujan Reddy

Gundluru charitha

NENAVATH VIJETHA

Khadeejah Manar

Gajula Sreeja

M.Sravani

NARSINGA SATHISH KUMAR

Mallareddy Ankitha

Kethi Reddy Pally Rahul

Mounika

S DEEPTHI

EDIGI PRANEETHGOUD

Voggu Bhargavi

Deepika
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Adarsh jadav

P sweety

A Lakshmi pallavi

Vinayaka Shukla Bhavani

N.Himaja

Mohammed junaid javed

Boini keerthi

ARSHIYA JAHAN

GOLLA KEERTHANA

Sarvigari prashanthi

SAMANETI HAINDAVI

Middela Sravani Reddy

B.SRIDHAR REDDY

Juveria

Kethavath naresh

P ramya

Muskaan unisa

Alladi Keerthana

Uppari poojitha

Sahaja

B.Laharika

S maheshwari

G bhargavi
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Safwa nazish

M.akshita

NOORAIN MOHAMMED

M.MANASA

M.Vandana

Nousheen unnisa

BAINDLA SATYAPRASANNA

Bolli Preethi

Koojitha maringanti

PUPPALA PRASANNA

Amulya Reddy Abbu

NALLOLA PRAVALIKA

MUTHYAM SRUJANA

Tejaswini Goud

Nabeeha

A.PAVANI

Pottipogu Aarti

KALIDINDI MOHAN VARMA

K.ajaykumar

VADLA NIKHITHA

0. KEERTHI

K.Bhuvaneshwari

Erra swetha
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P. Geetha

S.Sandhya Rani

Majji.Harshitha

Boyapati Bala Swetha

A.Nandini

R.manideepthi

Summaya Fatima

DESAM GREESHMA REDDY

Gurka Saikrishna

K.Radhika

Chinthalapally Mayuri

Donkani Sravani

Komatireddy vaishnavi Reddy

B.poojitha Reddy

Maaz nazeer

K.sirichandana

Khatija zameer

Mirza Muzammil Ali Baig

Amtul Shaista Razi

Ashwini

Patlolla sampada

G. Nissi Rose

Kathula Bhavana
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PRAVALI MACHARLA

Mahamadi shaguftha

LALITH KUMAR CHOUDHARY

Madaka Pradeep

VUDHYA DHARANI TEJ SAl

Kammadanam Navya

Ayesha

Anjali kumari

Kurva Bhavani

ERRA NANDHINI

27 more responses are hidden
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ROLL NO.

128 responses

21EF1T0007

18EF1T0004

18EF1T0015

18EF1T0024

18EF1T0028

T9EF1R0004

T9EF1T0012

22EF1T0020

T8EF1TO0011

21EF1T0018

21EF1T0011

22EF1T0005

22EF1T0016

21EF1T0017

21EF1R0034

T19EF1R0027

21Ef1R0014

22EF1T0030

21EF1R0019

21EF1T0030

21EF1R0059
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22EF1TO002

21EF1R0051

21EFTR0002

18EF1T0029

22EF1T0018

T19EF1T0014

21EFTR0009

T9EF1T0003

21EFTR0021

21EF1R0057

21EFTR0056

22EF1T0014

21EFTR0007

20EF1T0011

21EFTR0030

21EFTR0050

21EFT1R0046

18EF1T0030

21EFT1R0062

T9EFIT0010

21EFTR0011

21EFTR0055

21EF1T0004
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20EF1T0024

21EF1R0032

20EF1T0018

21EF1R0045

21EFTR0033

22EF1T0019

21EFT1R0004

T9EFT1RO011

21EFTR0038

22EF1R0047

22EFIT0001

22EF1R0039

22EF1R0038

21EFTR0058

22EFITO017

22EF1R0001

22EF1T0023

21EF1R0026

22EF1R0024

22EF1R0062

22EFT1R0043

22EF1R0015

21EFTR0020
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22EFT1R0045

22EFIR0052

22EFT1R0029

22EFT1R0005

20EF1T0003

22EF1T0026

20EF1T0029

20EF1T0009

18EF1T0013

22EF1T0008

19EF1R0014

22EFT1R0008

22EF1R0022

T9EF1R0O007

22efir0027

21EF1T0009

21EF1T0012

22EFITO015

T9EF1T0002

22EF1R0O040

22EF1R0044

22EF1T0007

21EFTR0029
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22EF1T0024

T9EF1T0013

22EF1R0014

22EF1R0028

22EFT1R0063

22EF1R0016

21EFTR0003

22EF1T0003

T9EF1R0029

22EF1R0009

27 more responses are hidden
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EMAIL ID

124 responses

zamfatimaO@gmail.com

saynikaO6@gmail.com

neharafeeq29@gmail.com

drsobiakhan20@gmail.com

lakavathanjali981@gmail.com

sujanreddy563@gmail.com

Charithagundluru@gmail.com

nikhilnavatha@gmail.com

osmansoofi26@gmail.com

sreejagajula04@gmail.com

goudsravani262004@gmail.com

narsingasathishkumar@gmail.com

ankithamallareddy@gmail.com

rahuljordan2897@gmail.com

mchepuri7@gmail.com

reddysdeepu506@gmail.com

praneethgoud08888@gmail.com

voggubhargavi@gmail.com

srishaladeepika@gmail.com

adarshjadav3@gmail.com

Sweetypanala@gmail.com
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lakshmipallavi2003@gmail.com

vinayakashukla9830@gmail.com

himajanagula5@gmail.com

Junaidaj14@gmail.com

boinikeerthiyadav@gmail.com

gollakeethana593@gmail.com

Sarvigariprashanthireddy1@gmail.com

haindavi98@gmail.com

sravanireddyhyd@gmail.com

Sridharreddybeluri@gmail.com

juvshaik22379@gmail.com

Kethavathnaresh956@gmail.com

Pathepuramramya@gmail.com

muskaanunisa780@gmail.com

alladikeerthana5678@gmail.com

upparipoojitha44@gmail.com

sahajasaahi124@gmail.com

laharikareddy04@gmail.com

sabavatmahi6@gmail.com

gaddamb118@gmail.com

safwanazish771@gmail.com

akshitamudiraj2003@gmail.com

noonique2001@gmail.com
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mundrikamanasa@gmail.com

vandhanareddy288@gmail.com

nousheenunnisa2@gmail.com

preethiyadav0023@gmail.com

Koojitha.kookoo78@gmail.com

puppalaprasannalé@gmail.com

amulyareddyabbul@gmail.com

nallollapravalika553@gmail.com

muthyamsrujana7@gmail.com

vgoud155@gmail.com

magsoodnabeeha3@gmail.com

apavanimonal4615@gmail.com

aarti2004pottipogu@gmail.com

varmamohan783@gmail.com

ajaykothapally12@gmail.com

vadlanikitha2004@gmail.com

orisikeerthideepu@gmail.com

bhuvaneshwarikamarajugadda@gmail.com

Erraswethaswetha@gmail

Podendlageetha@gmail.com

sujathasathigalla@gmail.com

majjiharshitha1212@gmail.com

swethaboyapati06@gmail.com
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tejaswinigoratil6@gmail.com

Nandiniasam6068@gmail.com

rangumanideepthi@gmail.com

Drsummaiya6371@gmail.com

greeshmadesam3@gmail.com

Tejaswinigorati16@gmail.com

krishnayadav954200@gmail.com

Kummariradhika1122@gmail.co

chmayuri2002@gmail.com

sravanidonkani01@gmail.com

readyvenugopal@gmail.com

bandarupoojithareddy911@gmail.com

Maazn855@gmail.com

sirikatkam15@gmail.com

Khatijazameer2a61@gmail.com

mirzamuzammilali08@gmail.com

sabasanober01@gmail.com

ashwinineerati5950@gmail.com

patlollasampadareddy@gmail.com

gyaranissirose@gmail.com

kathulabhavana9@gmail.com

macharlapravalil9@gmail.com

Shashaguftha93@gmail.com
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lalithkumar2002@gmail.com

madakapradeep9@gmail.com

vudhyadharanitejsai@gmail.com

Kammadanamnavya@gmail.com

ayshasid57@gmail.com

anjalikumariram02@gmail.com

kurvabhavani114@gmail.com

nandhinierrolla@gmail.com

Afifanazneen28@gmail.com

sdayeshasid37@gmail.com

24 more responses are hidden
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CONTACT NO.

124 responses

8121733597

9494725610

6304271705

6302737254

9618228413

9014068773

8309239570

9908172424

8977307238

9121577506

8886821443

6302773221

9502894185

9959058826

9676787874

8187827187

7386886639

,7780394407

9666803617

9542982316

79931 49555
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9849226884

8978219353

8688938588

9705367324

8247321259

7893303591

6300984527

7842419474

7386271096

9989800645

9014875980

9394025521

9347356157

6304535471

8121221942

9395380466

7993814075

6302316208

7013766897

8096204087

9182563203

7659034484

9398252076
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6303582573

0381774482

7981705425

8919491316

7013154086

7337535634

9347913846

9347569497

8919343769

7396614642

8639616410

7675075379

9381898104

9398161298

6303844002

7995243769

9177150082

7981365480

7013144479

7569525830

7032866854

8019675211

9030858353
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7981404502

8367096352

7670906068

6281185652

9059120098

7386217750

9542009800

8977083585

7842160953

9618209299

9392023843

9573679981

9392807130

8341352208

9908319205

7396326350

8074912914

9515895225

9392705190

7093801973

9866074197

7287815171

9390923132
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9121658140

8790925043

6300240915

8074900194

7416637384

8919289922

9676996791

9059119573

8125704358

7416716403

23 more responses are hidden

GENDER

126 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Prefer not to say

18.3%

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
@ 4-851t0 100%
. @ 3-701084%
® 2-551t069%
@ 1-301t054%
_— | @ 0 —Below 30%
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128 responses

IO copy

IO copy

BN
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

<&

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

128 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

128 responses

@ 4 — Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ - Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

128 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

BN
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers ID Copy

128 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I8 copy

128 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@® 1 —Rarely
> | ® 0 Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

128 responses

@ 4 — Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

N
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

128 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not atall

7.8%

28.9%
28.9%

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

128 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

128 responses

@® 4 —Every time
@ 3 - Usually

@ 1 - Rarely
@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eJHWBFtJhVSAYHfPhOkrSWwEGhMI4IZEMmcY9Cr9_mRM/viewanalytics

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

BN
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to ID Copy
you.

128 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-1don’'t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

128 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

128 responses

@® 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

N
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

128 responses

@ 4 —Every time

18% @ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely
@ 0 - Never
32.8%
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.

128 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

128 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@® 0-—Notatall

BN
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

128 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

128 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent

18% @ 3 - Moderate
@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

‘ @ 0 - Not at all

38.3%

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |_|:| Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

128 responses

@ 4 —Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

N
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

128 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree
@ 2 — Neutral

/ @ 1 - Disagree
A @ 0 - Strongly disagree

N
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

128 responses

Good
Nothing
Nil

No
Good

No suggestions

Nothing

No suggestions needed

Everything is Good

NONE (ALREADY THEY ARE DOING WELL).

Overall teaching was good

Make one understand about multiple career options since 1st year of the course

Create open communication channelreflect, analysing& identification of learner behaviour
etc...

Teaching and learning can be improved in the institution by Monitoring the pupil's regularity,
discipline and behaviour in class so that it won't effect the teacher's intrest in teaching and the
other students will not face any issue. Using ICT tools may boost the students intrest in the
lecture. Seminars and webinars can be conducted on topics apart from the syllabus to improve
students' knowledge.

Thankyou.

Well experienced teaching

*Ask for feedback from your students /
*Encourage teamwork and group activities
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**Technology Integration**: Utilize technology effectively by incorporating multimedia
resources, online platforms for assignments and discussions, and interactive whiteboards to
make learning more dynamic and accessible.

Provide internships and courses

Not only studies will improve our chances to grab jobs after passing out but the extracurricular
activities may improve our chances for employment

| recommend our faculty, college staff to improve our CV to the greater extent by providing the
facilities as capable.

Student friendly teaching qualities should be improved and should enable the student about
the scope of course outcome

Try to reach every student ask for there doubts

Teachers should motivate students with all possible ways and some industrial tours can help
students to improve there knowledge

There is no suggestion to be given, continue to encourage us to our future.

Excellent

Practical skills should be developed in labs

Improve multimedia, projectors for learning

Teaching should be two way interaction

Should Include practical skills

Its all good

No suggestions are needed

Should be disccuss in repeated manner ,gaining new knowledge eperienced in my institution
Instructual coaching sequencing curriculum

Increase interaction

| want to suggest good learning and practical skills, good placements with high package.

Oftently using projectors to display the content and build up the interest of students to gain it
easily

7

Best experienced teachings skills should be provided easy to learn and remember
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Huajskw

Teachers can teach in more interesting way which make the students to focus well in the class
neither than getting boring of the class.teaching in a cool and chill way is better for students to
listen than teaching in strict and boring way.

No suggestions

Dont teach from phone \youtube (not for all) dont just read but explain it clearly .Make
available all the books in library and friendly staff in library

Explaining twice makes ti understand where well

Improve learning

It was good

Proper checking and interactions is needed /3

Few members of faculty was not good, replace them by another faculty..who teach better than
them....

Need

Communication with students in a effective way and without showing any partiality between
student to student and encouraging the student is the best way to upgrade the student in good
manner

Improve lab facilities

Maintain academic effective environment
Proper class rooms

Fest and cultures can be executed
Industrial work can be performed
Performing the each and every experimeny

Our teachers are well trained and experienced no suggestions thankyou

Help needed with the notes and refrences for learning

Selecting some gud mentors for the students to learn, betterly understand the concepts and
encourage the students to participate in each and every programme. And provide various
opportunities to each and every students as well.

Interaction between the students and teachers should be quite friendly.

Good

Providing proper notes
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Much more better environment

Giving students practical knowledge,helping them to know the outcome of the course and even
giving guidance on further studies so that they will know what to do in there life after this
course and also providing information about skill development course to get a job

More interactive

use technology in the class room and ask the student doubts
It's good

The faculty should see that every student in equall way

Be enthusiastic

Betterment in teaching should be implemented

For learning we need some field works to got more knowledge
Satisfied

Be enthusiastic

A part from book knowledge teachers are requested to provide practical knowledge and they
have to guide us to know more about opportunities that we have to choose for our career.

Teacher can teach in different ways so that students can understand easily

- Teaching can be made more interesting

- reading textbook should be avoided while teaching

- explanation can be made by using simple words and simple language for better
understanding

Making more better understand to students

Attendance

All good

Teacher must learn proper teaching techniques and english

Active Learning Techniqueslincorporate active learning methods such as collaborative projects,
interactive discussions, and hands-on activities to make learning more engaging and /
Personalized Learning Paths Use data-driven approaches to create personalized learning plans
that cater to the individual needs and learning styles of students. This could include adaptive
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learning technologies and differentiated instructi Professional Development nvest in
continuous professional development for educators to keep them updated on the latest
teaching methods, technologies, and educational research.Technology Integration Integrate
technology effectively in the classroom through the use of learning management systems
(LMS), educational apps, and online resources to enhance learning and make it more
accessible.
Collaborative Learning Spaces Design classrooms and learning spaces that facilitate
collaboration and interaction among students, such as flexible seating arrangements and
breakout areas for group work.
Student Support Services**: Strengthen student support services, including academic advising,
tutoring, counseling, and career guidance, to help students navigate their educational journey
successfully.
Inclusive Education Ensure that the learning environment is inclusive and supportive of all
students, including those from diverse backgrounds and those with special educational needs.
This includes promoting cultural competence and accessibility. Community Building Foster a
sense of community within the institution through extracurricular activities, clubs, and events
that encourage student engagement and a sense of belonging Parental Involvement Engage
parents and guardians in the educational process through regular communication, workshops,
and involvement in school activities to create a supportive learning environment at home.

| hope teachers help students in practical knowledge

Not to teach very fast but slowly making understand every point and rest all is excellent

Providing Good Projects

Thank you for facilitating such a positive learning environment!"
"You have established a positive classroom atmosphere.”
"Your use of multimedia resources effectively enhances lessons.

Everything was good

Explaining with an examples

We need more books to be issued in the library

More effects are needed while teaching

Communication teaching should be improved and teaching in an effective way should be done
not just reading the lines and leaving it off

Nothing.

Experienced faculty should be there.

Would like visits labs and gain real experience and learn from it encourage having physical
knowledge more than physical.
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Practical learning can be improved by organising site visits and better equipments in labs. |
have faced unfair grading in my internal examinations.

Need more knowledgable faculty

Need new faculty

By creating a positive atmosphere

Need new staff

Be fair with all students and encourage them in different fields

Everything is good

One such thing | feel like that needs to be prioritized is, binding teaching or conceptual study
to practical work that are connected to laboratory and experimentation field environment. This
improves a students overview regarding field work that goes on in industrial and laboratory
sector.

Improvement in technology for learning and interaction with the students

NA

Overall very good college and supporting faculty

Be focus on dull students.
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